
JASPER COUNTY COUNCIL MEETINGS 

YEAR 2016 

 
All Meetings will begin at 7:00 P.M. Local Time 

 

Tuesday, January 19 

 

*Tuesday, February 23 

 

Tuesday, March 15 

 

Tuesday, April 19 

 

Tuesday, May 17 

 

Tuesday, June 21 

 

*Tuesday, July 12 

 

Tuesday, August 16 

 

Tuesday, September 20 

 

Tuesday, October 18 

 

Tuesday, November 15 

 

Tuesday, December 20 

 
*Please note that the February and July meetings are not held on the  

3
rd

 Tuesday of the month 

 

 


